Place

Team

1 ks Los Alamitos (SS)
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S
5
6

Etiwanda (SS)

El Camino (SD)

GHR  Rowland (John A.)
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(SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Oceanside (SD)

Chaffey (SS)

4 Colony (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Wilson (Glen A.) -
Hacienda Heig

Hillcrest (SS)
Don Lugo (SS)
Sierra Vista (SS)

Patriot (SS)

Chalffey Invitational

Chaffey

Race 4 - Freshmen Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 9:15am

Team Results

Score

31

67

133

156

157

162

172

225

236

283

291

306

327

338

374

444

Team

Time

1:26:31

1:27:58

1:32:16

1:33:19

1:33:28

1:33:57

1:33:25

1:36:46

1:37:04

1:40:54

1:39:48

1:41:10

1:41:59

1:42:48

1:46:08

1:50:38

1:32:10

1:33:42

1:37:06

Runner
Avg

17:19
17:36
18:28
18:40
18:42
18:48

18:41

19:22

19:25
20:11
19:58
20:14
20:24

20:34

21:14
22:08
23:03
23:26

24:17

Avg 5Man

Mile
5:47
5:52
6:10
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:14

6:28

6:29
6:44
6:40
6:45
6:48

6:52

7:05
7:23
7:41
7:49

8:06

Gap
1:10
2:04
1:58
3:06
1:38
1:04
3:34

2:51

2:55
4:43
2:39
3:15
3:05

2:48

3:39

2:20

Finish Order

2-4-7-8-10-29-44

1-5-13-24-27-37-57

9-16-17-48-63-76-87

6-14-35-38-97-103-106

11-26-43-47-50-58-71

21-23-41-45-51-68-82

3-19-32-65-92-105-114

30-31-36-64-118-121-130

12-42-60-88-101

18-22-86-124-150-164-183

28-70-85-90-112-160

34-53-69-120-134-149-159

20-100-108-113-117-127

56-74-79-115-141-155

62-67-111-146-162

99-123-151-153-154

143-144-166-169

33-40-186-189

165-170-174-181

Scoring Order
2-4-7-8-10-27-39
1-5-13-23-25-34-47
9-15-16-42-51-60-65
6-14-32-35-69-73-75
11-24-38-41-43-48-58
20-22-36-40-44-55-62

3-18-30-53-68-74-80

28-29-33-52-83-85-89

12-37-49-66-72
17-21-64-87-94-102-103
26-57-63-67-78-100
31-45-56-84-90-93-99
19-71-76-79-82-88

46-59-61-81-91-98

50-54-77-92-101
70-86-95-96-97
4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners
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Race 4 - Freshmen Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 9:15am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP @ St. Anthony (SS) 1:39:39  24:55 819 52-161-188-191 4 Runners
DNP 7\, Bishop Amat (SS) 58:30  19:30 6:30 15-78-104 3 Runners
DNP 4%‘ Upland (SS) 1:11:26 2349  T7:57 93-119-194 3 Runners
DNP @ Pomona (SS) 37:33 1847 6:16 25-49 2 Runners
DNP % West Valley (SS) 5043 2522 8:28 46-195 2 Runners
Sultana (SS) 54:54  27:27  9:09 185-187 2 Runners
DNP ﬂ San Jacinto Valley 18:55  18:55  6:19 39 1 Runner
wizs - Academy (SS)
DNP t Azusa (SS) 20:24 2024 648 94 1 Runner
DNP . Montclair (SS) 2157 21:57 719 135 1 Runner
DNP San Dimas (SS) 22:04 22:04 T:22 140 1 Runner
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Place Name

1
2
3
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33
34
35

Yawin Ponvanit
Will Lieras
Copernicus Yu

Kent Inanaga
Alain Paez

Marco Quirante
Dylan Lobo

Sam Berry

Lane Bronk

Tyler Tanimura
Noah Heredia
Buddy Espinoza
Adam Rueckert
Christian Rodriguez
Jayden Villagomez
Rafael Salcedo
Justin Chen

Noah Zepeda
Caleb Benjamin

Milan Carcano
Daniel Ulloa

Ozil Villacana
Jacob Quintanar
Jacob Alviar

Emmanuel
Tecozautla

Joshua Nuno
Leonardo Villafuerta
Mekhail Beniamin
Will Thomas
Coleton Estrada

Kyle Cantelletta
Logan Tam

Edward Patton
Anthony Morales
Caleb Cheng
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Grade
9
9
9
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Race 4 - Freshmen Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 9:15am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Ayala (SS) 16:19.0 1
Los Alamitos (SS) 16:294 2
Rowland (John A.) 16:46.5 3
(SS)
Los Alamitos (SS) 17:12.7 4
Ayala (SS) 17137 5
Walnut (SS) 17:23.1 6
Los Alamitos (SS)  17:33.2 7
Los Alamitos (SS) 17:358 8
Claremont (SS)  17:384 9
Los Alamitos (SS) 17:39.0 10
Etiwanda (SS) 17:404 11
Oceanside (SD)  17:42.0 12
Ayala (SS) 17:421 13
Walnut (SS) 17:456 14
Bishop Amat (SS) 17:51.8
Claremont (SS)  17:54.7 15
Claremont (SS)  17:57.0 16
Chaffey (SS) 18:020 17
Rowland (John A.) 18:08.1 18
(SS)
AltaLoma (SS)  18:08.2 19
El Camino (SD)  18:16.7 20
Chaffey (SS) 18:118.2 21
ElCamino (SD)  18:19.2 22
Ayala (SS) 18:200 23
Pomona (SS) 18:21.0
Etiwanda (SS) 18221 24
Ayala (SS) 18:22.7 25
Colony (SS) 18:252 26
Los Alamitos (SS) 18:274 27
Rancho Cucamonga 18:286 28
(SS)
Rancho Cucamonga 18:28.8 29
(SS)
Rowland (John A.) 18:29.8 30
(SS)
Patriot (SS) 18:33.8
Arroyo (SS) 18412 31
Walnut (SS) 18488 32

36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70

Andrew Perez

Adrian Yepez
Elijah Villegas
Noah PADILLA

Jose Rodriguez
Colin Creighton
Tyler Car

Matthew Lanaro
Sebastian Martinez
Erik Reyes

Daniel DeLara

Ean Hernandez
Keane Lawliss
Samuel Linares
Anthony Guzman
Jorge Florez

Brian Alvarado
Giovanni Dominguez
Blake Vandermost
Max Sumi

Jerico Cruz

Daniel Shan
Konrad Robinson
Marquez Apodaca
Henry LeVecke
Markus Garcia
Vicente Navarro
Thomas Simpson
Benjamin Del Real

Ethan Yu

Carlos Halog
Andrew Arteaga
Milan Santiago
John Chow
Daniel Castaneda

Grade

Team

Time

9 Rancho Cucamonga 18:49.8

9
9
9
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(SS)
Ayala (SS)
Walnut (SS)

San Jacinto Valley
Academy (SS)

Patriot (SS)

El Camino (SD)
Oceanside (SD)
Etiwanda (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
El Camino (SD)
West Valley (SS)
Etiwanda (SS)
Claremont (SS)
Pomona (SS)
Etiwanda (SS)
El Camino (SD)
St. Anthony (SS)
Arroyo (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)

Wilson (Glen A.) -
Hacienda Heig

Ayala (SS)
Etiwanda (SS)
Ayala (SS)
Oceanside (SD)
Ayala (SS)
Hillcrest (SS)
Claremont (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Rowland (John A.)
(S9)

Ayala (SS)
Hillcrest (SS)
El Camino (SD)
Arroyo (SS)
Colony (SS)

18:51.5
18:52.2
18:54.4

18:55.1
18:58.7
18:58.7
18:59.3
19:00.1
19:02.1
19:06.3
19:06.9
19:09.1
19:11.4
19:18.4
19:20.2
19:21.8
19:24.3
19:25.8
19:26.9
19:28.9

19:30.6
19:31.2
19:33.2
19:33.2
19:33.2
19:36.0
19:36.0
19:39.4

19:39.9

19:40.3
19:42.6
19:43.9
19:45.0
19:47.3

Points
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46

47
48

49

50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
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Place Name

7
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Noah Avila

Owen Pearson
Christian Paredes
Jason Garcia

Derek Chen
Elias Ruiz
Jonathan Qiu
Benicio Ramirez
John Perez

Nathan Rubrte
Braylen Bangert
Cruz Chavez
Brenden Franks
Miles Nelson
Ziom Choe
Julian Jones
Rohan Negus
Landon Painter
Findlay Bulmer
Jackson Luce
Mateo De Lorenzo
Jacob Tanaka

Collin Mitchum

Ramsez Ramirez
Ayard

Thai Vu

Caleb Refuse
Mason Shi

Luis Ynigo Soliven
Fernando Salgado
Dean Morton
Joshua Sandoval
Andres Almeida
Isaac Cao

John Alipio

Noah Briseno
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Grade
9

9
9
9
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Race 4 - Freshmen Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 9:15am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Etiwanda (SS) 19483 58
Los Alamitos (SS)  19:48.5
Los Alamitos (SS)  19:49.7
Wilson (Glen A.)-  19:51.0 59
Hacienda Heig
Ayala (SS) 19:51.6
Claremont (SS)  19:52.0 60
Los Alamitos (SS)  19:52.1
Bishop Amat (SS)  19:56.5
Wilson (Glen A.)-  20:00.0 61
Hacienda Heig
Etiwanda (SS)  20:02.8
Los Alamitos (SS)  20:04.0
El Camino (SD)  20:06.3 62
Los Alamitos (SS)  20:09.2
Los Alamitos (SS)  20:10.5
Colony (SS) 20:121 63
Chaffey (SS) 20:134 64
Claremont (SS)  20:13.7 65
Oceanside (SD)  20:13.8 66
Claremont (SS)  20:15.2
Colony (SS) 20:186 67
Los Alamitos (SS) 20:19.8
Rowland (John A.) 20:20.3 68
(SS)
Upland (SS) 20:22.8
Azusa (SS) 20:23.7
Los Alamitos (SS)  20:25.1
Los Alamitos (SS) 20:25.3
Walnut (SS) 20:29.0 69
El Camino (SD)  20:30.0
DonLugo (SS)  20:335 70
AltaLoma (SS)  20:356 71
Oceanside (SD)  20:36.1 72
Los Alamitos (SS) 20:36.3
Walnut (SS) 20:37.3 73
Bishop Amat (SS)  20:41.0
Rowland (John A)) 20:432 74
(SS)

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

Zyden Co

Lucas Carney

Isaiah Bran

Zibo Feng

Santiago De Lorenzo
King Lane

Matthew Torres
Reggie Kimbro
Jovan Lumingkewas

Sean Gapuzan

Mason Slagle
Noah Gomez
Nijah Gugol

Ryan Shao
Nathan Munoz
Andrew Hobbs

Matthew Lee
Logan Garcia

Leo Campos
Michael Lara
Jesse Kinnaman
Darin Morton
Hossegor Harman
Ethan Melendez
Ethan Aispuro

Mika Auvinen
Trent Gallaugher
Luke Ellis
Marcus Collins
Genzel Castro
Alexander Liego
Casey Daniel
Eoin Amaya
Troy Soria

Kodee Garcia

Grade
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
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10

Team
Walnut (SS)
El Camino (SD)
Alta Loma (SS)
Claremont (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Hillcrest (SS)
Colony (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Rowland (John A.)
(SS)

Wilson (Glen A.) -
Hacienda Heig

Etiwanda (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Upland (SS)
Arroyo (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Don Lugo (SS)
Chaffey (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
El Camino (SD)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Arroyo (SS)
Montclair (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Ayala (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

San Dimas (SS)

Time
20:53.0
20:54.3
20:56.5
20:56.7
20:57.2
21:00.0
21:04.2
21:05.9
21:09.0

21:11.1

21:114
21:12.6
21:19.2

21:22.3
21:234
21:26.0

21:28.9
21:34.4
21:35.6
21:40.5
21:42.3
21:48.0
21:48.1
21:48.2
21:48.2

21:52.1
21:54.2
21:54.6
21:55.5
21:57.0
21:57.7
21:58.7
21:58.8
22:03.5

22:03.6

Points
75

76

77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84
85

86
87

88

89

90
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Place Name

141

142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
162
153
154

155

156
157

158

159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Levi Sloan

Roman Ornelas

Jonathan Gonzalez

Austin Cortez
Jozhua Gomez
Atzin Lucio
Daren Cheung

Liam Millias
Minel Aguilar
Esteban Alvarez

Sebastian Kennedy

Ethan Wang
Leon Jauregui

Fernando
Sanchez-Mora

Vincent Lee

Noah Ayson

Aiden
Chintavuthipong

Sunny Huang

Jayden Ma

Reh Ryan
Fabian Martinez
Micah Evans

Sebastian
Guetterman

Brayan Ayon
Anthony Cruz
Lionel Chipres
Alexander Cuellar
Colin Bush

Aaron Salgado
Matthew Payan
Cayden Ding
Kash Kupfer

Remington Valverde

Driven Pluma

Page 5/5

Grade
9
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Race 4 - Freshmen Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 9:15am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Wilson (Glen A.) - 22:16.2 91
Hacienda Heig
Los Alamitos (SS)  22:17.9
Sierra Vista (SS)  22:22.9
Sierra Vista (SS)  22:33.8
Los Alamitos (SS) 22:34.0
Hillcrest (SS) 22:344 92
Rowland (John A.)  22:36.5
(SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)  22:38.1
Arroyo (SS) 22413 93
Chaffey (SS) 22:443 94
Don Lugo (SS)  22:451 95
Walnut (SS) 22:46.6
DonLugo (SS) 22513 96
Don Lugo (SS)  22:528 97
Wilson (Glen A.)-  23.01.9 98
Hacienda Heig
Los Alamitos (SS)  23:02.3
Rowland (John A.)  23:02.5
(SS)
Rowland (John A.)  23:03.7
(SS)
Arroyo (SS) 23.041 99
Colony (SS) 23.058 100
St. Anthony (SS)  23:06.0
Hillcrest (SS) 23141 101
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:14.9
Chaffey (SS) 23221 102
Riverside Prep (SS) 23:31.2
Sierra Vista (SS)  23:31.8
Los Alamitos (SS)  23:31.9
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:38.5
Sierra Vista (SS)  23:40.7
Riverside Prep (SS) 23:48.0
Walnut (SS) 23:55.8
Los Alamitos (SS) 23:57.4
Claremont (SS)  24:00.6
Riverside Prep (SS) 24:09.1

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Gordon Chik
Ning Kay Teo
Alex Rosero
Landon Bradshaw
Dylan Delgadillo
Donald Brownlee
Steven Selva

lan Gonzales
Xavi Cruz

David Villanueva
Jacob Magana
Miguel Garcia
Bronson Baker
Ethan Mantong
Esau Salazar
Dylan Chu
Jonathon Perez
Jacob Raya
Ulises Hernandez
Damon Terry
Evan Esquivel

Team Time  Points

Walnut (SS) 24:14.9
Claremont (SS)  24:25.9
Los Alamitos (SS) 24:30.4
Los Alamitos (SS)  24:33.1
Los Alamitos (SS)  24:56.2
Claremont (SS)  25:33.3
Riverside Prep (SS) 25:37.0
Ayala (SS) 25:41.8

Chaffey (SS) 26:21.3 103
Arroyo (SS) 27:.02.5
Sultana (SS) 27:13.6
Patriot (SS) 27:35.0
Sultana (SS) 27:40.3
St. Anthony (SS)  28:04.3
Patriot (SS) 28:37.5
Arroyo (SS) 28:55.0
St. Anthony (SS)  29:06.3
Chaffey (SS) 29:19.9
Chaffey (SS) 29:20.4
Upland (SS) 29:40.7
West Valley (SS)  31:36.0

9/28/2024 11:28am



